
 

  
 
 

 

STUDENT TERM DATES FOR 2017 
 
TERM 1 
Boarding Houses Open Sunday 29 January, 4:00pm 

Term 1 Begins Tuesday 31 January, 8:30am 

Camp                                                     (Yrs 5 - 6) Monday 3 April to Thursday 6 April 

                                                               (Yrs 7-12)  Monday 3 April to Friday 7 April  

Term 1 Ends Friday 7 April, 3:30pm 

Boarding Houses Close Saturday 8 April, 8:00am 

Optional Boarding Program (Yrs 7 - 12) Saturday 8 April to Saturday 15 April 

 
TERM 2 

Boarding Houses Open  Sunday 16 April, 4:00pm 

Term 2 Begins  Tuesday 18 April, 8:30am 

Term 2 Ends  Thursday 22 June, 3:30pm 

Boarding Houses Close Friday 23 June, 8:00am 

 
TERM 3 

Boarding Houses Open Saturday 22 July, 4:00pm 

Term 3 Begins Monday 24 July, 8:30am 

Camp (Yrs 3 – 4) Monday 21 August to Tuesday 22 August 

Term 3 Ends  (Yrs 3 - 10) Friday 22 September, 3:30pm 

Boarding Houses Close (Yrs 7 - 10) Saturday 23 September, 8:00am 

Optional Camp  (Yrs 7 - 10) Monday 25 September to Thursday 28 September 

CAS Camp (Yr 11) Monday 25 September to Thursday 28 September 

IB Mock Exams  (Yr 12)          Monday 18 September to Thursday 28 September 

Term 3 Ends  (Yrs 11 - 12) Thursday 28 September, 3:30pm 

Boarding Houses Close  (Yrs 11 - 12) Friday 29 September, 8:00am 

Optional Boarding Program  (Yrs 7 - 12) Friday 29 September to Saturday 7 October 

 
TERM 4 

Boarding Houses Open Saturday 7 October, 4:00pm 

Term 4 Begins Monday 9 October, 8:30am 

Term 4 Ends Thursday 7 December, 3:30pm 

Boarding Houses Close Friday 8 December, 8:00am 

 
 
* Friday 29 September Grand Final Public Holiday  

 
 


